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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A GROUP : 204 CATEGORY : OBC-A

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

%Hons.
Marks

%Gen
Marks

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF19 PRF

1 SALMA
KHATUN 220908165460 224-1215-

0457-19

04-
09-

2000
OBC-A No CHEMISTRY 1771 2000 88.55 84.25 88.55 Yes Passed CU 2022 CHCU CECU CHLB PFCCU PPRECU OTCU CHBL PSTCU BIOCCU BIOTCU ACSSCU CRECU BMBCU GNCU MRSCCU ATSCCU EVAS EVCU HRCU

2
JAIP

HOSSAIN
SARDAR

220903150482 A01-1142-
0802-19

07-
02-

2002
OBC-A No CHEMISTRY 1749 2000 87.45 77.25 87.45 Yes Passed CU 2022 CHCU CHBL PSTCU CECU BIOCCU PFCCU BIOTCU BMBCU PPRECU MRSCCU OTCU ACSSCU ATSCCU CRECU EVCU EVAS GNCU HRCU

3
SK

SUMAIYA
AFRIN

220903151534 425-1215-
0790-19

19-
05-

2002
OBC-A No CHEMISTRY 1742 2000 87.1 84 87.1 Yes Passed CU 2022 CHCU BIOCCU CHLB

4 NAJNIN
MANDAL 220908164000 013-1215-

0233-19

15-
02-

2001
OBC-A No CHEMISTRY 1716 2000 85.8 83.25 85.8 Yes Passed CU 2022 CHCU CHLB CHBL BIOCCU

5 FARHIN
SULTANA 220908164827 136-1211-

0223-19

01-
09-

1999
OBC-A No CHEMISTRY 1664 2000 83.2 77.75 83.2 Yes Passed CU 2022 CHCU CHLB CHBL ACSSCU PFCCU BIOCCU ATSCCU BIOTCU

6 TATHAGATA
ISLAM 220901144672 A04-1142-

0207-19

21-
03-

2001
OBC-A No CHEMISTRY 1492 1800 82.89 80.75 82.89 Yes Passed CU 2022 CHCU

7 ERAM
TAHSEEN 220909166239 034-1215-

0342-19

12-
06-

2000
OBC-A No CHEMISTRY 1646 2000 82.3 86.5 82.3 Yes Passed CU 2022 CHCU CHLB CHBL BIOCCU ATSCCU CECU OTCU PFCCU PPRECU ACSSCU BIOTCU MRSCCU BMBCU CRECU EVCU EVAS GNCU HRCU PSTCU

8 ABUJAFAR
SEKH 220909165724 052-1115-

0397-19

17-
01-

2001
OBC-A No CHEMISTRY 1594 2000 79.7 75.5 79.7 Yes Passed CU 2022 CHCU CECU BIOCCU PSTCU CRECU PFCCU PPRECU OTCU BIOTCU MRSCCU ACSSCU EVCU BMBCU ATSCCU

9
ATIQUA

MOKARRAM
ANSARI

220906157889 017-1211-
0680-19

10-
11-

1999
OBC-A No CHEMISTRY 1593 2000 79.65 73 79.65 Yes Passed CU 2022 CHLB CHCU CHBL

10
FIRDOSH

ALAM
MOLLA

220906156688 425-1115-
0792-19

01-
01-

2002
OBC-A No CHEMISTRY 1577 2000 78.85 78.25 78.85 Yes Passed CU 2022 CHCU CHBL BIOCCU CECU ACSSCU

11
TOUHID

HOSSAIN
FAKIR

220905155596 541-1115-
0331-19

28-
10-

2001
OBC-A No CHEMISTRY 1572 2000 78.6 81.5 78.6 Yes Passed CU 2022 PSTCU CRECU CECU OTCU CHCU PPRECU PFCCU CHBL

12 ABDUL AZIZ
MANDAL 220904152877 146-1115-

0417-17

05-
11-

1999
OBC-A No CHEMISTRY 625 800 78.13 59 78.12 No Passed CU 2021 BMBCU EVCU HRCU ACSSCU BIOTCU BIOCCU ATSCCU MRSCCU GNCU CECU PSTCU PFCCU PPRECU CRECU OTCU

13 SAYAN
RAHAMAN 220913177074 424-1115-

1585-19

03-
02-

2001
OBC-A No CHEMISTRY 1554 2000 77.7 73.75 77.7 Yes Passed CU 2022 CHCU CECU PSTCU PPRECU BIOCCU OTCU CRECU CHBL PFCCU BIOTCU ATSCCU ACSSCU EVAS GNCU HRCU

14
ABDUL
WAREJ

SARKAR
220901146656 142-1115-

0192-18

10-
05-

2001
OBC-A No CHEMISTRY 1482 2000 74.1 66.5 74.1 Yes Passed CU 2021 CHCU BIOCCU CECU CRECU ATSCCU OTCU CHBL PFCCU PSTCU HRCU BIOTCU GNCU ACSSCU EVAS MRSCCU PPRECU EVCU

15 SOURAV
MOLLA 220911172017 A04-1142-

0137-17

27-
01-

1998
OBC-A No CHEMISTRY 570 800 71.25 50.88 71.25 Yes Passed CU 2021 EVCU ACSSCU EVAS ATSCCU MRSCCU PPRECU PFCCU CRECU OTCU PSTCU HRCU

16 MD SHOAIB
AKHTER 220916186068 144-1111-

0590-18

09-
01-

2001
OBC-A No CHEMISTRY 1412 2000 70.6 63.5 70.6 Yes Passed CU 2021 CHCU CECU PSTCU PFCCU CHBL PPRECU ACSSCU BIOTCU BIOCCU OTCU CRECU ATSCCU MRSCCU EVAS HRCU GNCU

17
SK

MESBAHUL
HAQUE

220902148369 424-1115-
1839-18

31-
10-

1998
OBC-A No CHEMISTRY 1398 2000 69.9 60.5 69.9 Yes Passed CU 2022 CHCU CHBL BIOCCU BMBCU BIOTCU PPRECU PSTCU CECU OTCU CRECU ACSSCU PFCCU GNCU ATSCCU EVCU EVAS HRCU

18 OLIUL
ISLAM 220906157787 011-1115-

0508-17

28-
10-

1999
OBC-A No CHEMISTRY 557 800 69.63 56.83 69.62 No Passed CU 2021 CHCU CHBL BIOCCU BIOTCU CECU PPRECU OTCU PSTCU PFCCU GNCU CRECU ACSSCU ATSCCU EVAS EVCU HRCU

19 MD GUFRAN 220901146993 053-1111-
0129-18

05-
02-

2001
OBC-A No CHEMISTRY 1381 2000 69.05 66.5 69.05 Yes Passed CU 2021 CHCU GNCU ATSCCU CRECU HRCU EVCU BIOCCU PSTCU PPRECU BIOTCU OTCU PFCCU ACSSCU EVAS CHBL

20 ANKUSH
ROY 220909168047 211-1115-

0811-17

30-
10-

1999
OBC-A No CHEMISTRY 488 800 61 57.33 61 No Passed CU 2021 CHCU OTCU CRECU CHBL PSTCU PPRECU


